
AB2

AB2

AB2AB2AB2

Z2

AB2

BYRON
BAY

PALMWOODS

WHIAN WHIAN

WOOYUNG

EWINGSDALE

THE POCKET

MAIN ARM

KOONYUM RANGE

UPPER
COOPERS

CREEK

MIDDLE POCKET

YELGUN

TYAGARAH

UPPER
MAIN
ARM

MONTECOLLUM

UPPER
WILSONS

CREEK

COORABELL

MYOCUMGOONENGERRY

WANGANUI Z2

Z2

Z2

Z2

Z2

Z2

V1

AB2
AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2 AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2
AB2

AB2

AB2AB2

AB2
AB2

AB2

AB1

AB1

AB1

AB1

AB2
AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2
AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2
AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2 AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2

AB2
AB2

AB1

AB2

PACIFIC
OCEAN

AB2

TWEED
LGA

LISMORE LGA

MAINARM RD

CO OPE RS
CREE K RD

JARRETTSRD

G OO NENGERRY RD

CO

O PERSLANE S

DURR

UMBUL RD

CEDARRD

GRAYS LANE

GULGAN RD

BAYFIGS PL

JONES RD

MAIN
ARM RD

MAIN
ARM RD

MCINNES LANE

MULI CT

DURRUMBUL RD

FEDERAL DR

MY
OC

UM
R I

DG
E

RD

THE POCKET ROAD

BEATTIE S
CREEK RD

JO
NE

S
LA

NE

C OO
PE

RS
LA

NE

THE MANSE ROAD

MCKENZIES
LANE

PA
LM

WOO
DS

RD

LEFT BANK RD

TW EED VALLEY WAY

NEWELLS RD

LAGO ONDR

UPPER WI LSONS CREEKRD

JA
SP

ER
 R

D

BLACK
ROCK RD

KINGSVALE RD

MA

RR
I

AV E

MOT TS
RD

PALMWOODS RD

COOPERSLANE W

MOUNTAIN
BLUE CT

LEA
DBEATERSRD

STONE S
CRE EK RD

BUCKLEY S RD

PAGURAS
RD

BAYVIEWDR

WANGANUI

RD

M IDDLE POCKET RD

DRY

CREEK R D

BEECH
LANE

H UONBROOKRD

PIN
EG

RO
VE

S 
RD

S

TONE
S

CRE

E

KRD

MUD BRICKLANE

WANGANUIRD

PR
ES

TO
NS

LA
NE

BE
NL

OR
O

LA
NE

FIG
TREE

LANE

MYO
CU

M
RID

GE
RD

PA
RM

ENTERS

RD

KIN
GS

VA
LE

RD

GOONE

NGERRY

RD

MINYON

FALLS RD

PACIFIC HWY

MONTECOLLUM RD

COOLAMON SCENIC D R

F RA SERS RD

FO XS

LANE

W ALK
ER

S
LA

NE

TYAGARAH RD

LE AD BE

ATERSRD

SKYLI N E RD

RICHES RD

MY OCUM DOWNS DR

S K YLINE RD

MA INARM RD

BLINDMOUTH
RD

QUARRY
LANE

CHINAMANS HILL RD

SA
PE

RS
TE

INS
LA

NE

YELGUN RD

ESCA RP MENT RD

YE LGUN HILL RD

DUDGEONS RD

MO

NET DR

MO
FFA

TTS RD

SETTLEME N TRD

DINGO LANE

SHEAFFES RD

MAFEK ING RD

MCAULEYS L ANE

GOONENGERRY MILL RD

COOPERS LANE W

GILLI ES
RD

K OONYUM RANGERD

CH
INCOGAN RD

002BA

002CA

003CC

003CB

002DA

003CD

001
002

003

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 56

Byron Local
Environmental 
Plan 2014

N

Scale:  1:80,000 @ A3

0 800 1,600
Metres

Map Identification Number: 1350_COM_LSZ_002_080_20220921

Lot Size Map - Sheet LSZ_002

Cadastre
Base data 01/07/1991 © Land and Property
                                        Information (LPI)
Addendum data 15/07/2022 © Byron Shire Council

Minimum Lot Size (sq m)
B
D
F
G
I

M
S
U
V1
V2
W
X1
X2
Y1
Y2
Z1
Z2
AA

AB1
AB2

200
300
400
450
500
600
800
1000
2000
2500
4000
5000
8000
1ha
1.5ha
2ha
2.5ha
10ha
20ha
40ha

Refer to map LSZ_002CA

Refer to map LSZ_002BA Refer to map LSZ_002DA


